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A-1 American Services 
1648 Lake Christopher Dr. 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1. 
2.Heating Contractors 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/23/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Adams, William  
106 Cherokee Court 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

05/05/2012 $100.00 $200.00

Adelman, Graham Lewis 
3000 Boonesville Road 
Free Union, VA 22940

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Free Union VA

04/20/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Allan, Elizabeth  
3114 Barracks Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

04/21/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Allan, Thomas  
3114 Barracks Rd. 
Charlottesvilee, VA 22901

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

06/04/2012 $300.00 $300.00

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
P.O. Box 68086 
Cincinnati, OH 45206

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Cincinnati, OH

06/13/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Archer, Paul  
1900 Franklin Dr. 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

1.Blue Ridge Beverage Company 
2.Vice President 
3.Salem, VA

06/29/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Ball, B. Lamar 
4850 Plaza Dr. 
Irving, TX 75063

1.Smart Start Inc. 
2.Banker 
3.Irving, TX

01/01/2012 $750.00 $750.00

Barry, Christopher  
2027 Woodbrook Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.Access Properties 
2.Real Estate Investor 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/27/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Bell, Herbert Joseph 
10911 Carissa Dr 
Dallas, TX 75218

1.Trek Resources Inc 
2.Petroleum Engineer 
3.Dallas TX

06/04/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Bell, Peter  
P.O. Box 508 
Richmond, IL 60071

1.First Realty 
2.President 
3.Richmond, IL

06/25/2012 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Bell, Robert  
7701 Carrieigh Pkwy. 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

04/23/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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Berry, Cynthia  
9915 Deerfield Pond Dr 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Polsinelli Shughart PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

06/15/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Biagas, John F 
1107 Moore House Road 
Yorktown, VA 23690

1.Bay Electric Co., Inc. 
2.President 
3.Newport News VA

06/28/2012 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Blake, Daniel  
1228 River Vista Ave 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.Walden Security 
2.Court Security Officer 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/22/2012 $100.00 $200.00

Boland, Thomas  
1209 Thomas Jefferson Pkwy 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

04/26/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Brame, J. Robert 
41 Mulberry Dr. 
Stanardsville, VA 22973

1.McGuire Woods 
2.Attorney 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/30/2012 $150.00 $150.00

Brooks, Suzanne  
3148 Dane Ct 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.Pepsi-Cola Bottling 
2.Exec VP 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/21/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Broughton, H. Gray 
6802 Patterson Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Broughton Associates, Inc. 
2.Diplomat 
3.Richmond, VA

06/25/2012 $500.00 $500.00

C.M.A. Properties, Inc. 
P.O. Box 7823 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/27/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Campbell, Brian  
PO Box 460 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.Campbell Hill Aviation Group 
2.Business Consultant 
3.Alexandria, VA

04/28/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Campbell, Brian  
PO Box 460 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.Campbell Hill Aviation Group 
2.Business Consultant 
3.Alexandria, VA

06/06/2012 $1,000.00 $1,250.00

Carter Myers Automotive 
P.O. Box 7823 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

1. 
2.Automotive 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/27/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Caton, Douglas  
4866 Deer Park Ln 
Earlysville, VA 22936

1.The Canton Companies 
2.CEO 
3.Charlottesville, VA

01/04/2012 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
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Chamales, John  
1943 Piper Way 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

06/12/2012 $100.00 $200.00

Craft, Patricia  
2205 Hawkshill Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Dalton, Claudette  
3474 Bleak House Rd. 
Earlysville, VA 22936

1.The Joint Commission Resources 
2.Physician 
3.Earlysville, VA

04/23/2012 $300.00 $300.00

Dandridge, Victor  
2530 Pine Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.Thompson Davis Asset Management 
2.Partner/Portfolio Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

06/19/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Elzinga, Kenneth G 
PO Box 400182 
Charlottesville, VA 22904

1.University of Virginia 
2.Professor 
3.Charlottesville

06/25/2012 $200.00 $200.00

EMB Associates Inc. 
3025 Ivy Rd. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1. 
2.Automotive 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/28/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Equity Group LLC 
1730 Decca Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1. 
2.Builders 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/18/2012 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Ferroni, Anthony  
3141 Darby Rd. 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.Allegro Industries 
2.Sales 
3.Keswick, VA

06/29/2012 $200.00 $300.00

Forschler, George  
P.O. Box 53 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

06/26/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Foster, Charles  
P.O. Box 107 
Free Union, VA 22940

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

06/29/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Franklin, Shannon  
427 Cranberry Ln. 
Crozet, VA 22932

1.Crozet Eye Care 
2.Optometrist 
3.Crozet VA

05/02/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Galbraith, John  
500 Crestwood Dr. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

04/22/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Germinario, Vito  
7921 Jones Branch Dr., Suite 222 
McLean, VA 22102

1.Glass Projects Resources, Inc. 
2.Co-founder 
3.McLean, VA

04/13/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Granberry, Margaret  
3369 Darby Rd. 
Keswick, VA 22947

1. 
2. 
3.

06/25/2012 $100.00 $150.00

Green, Barbara  
P.O. Box 686 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

06/06/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Grow, Carolyn  
3178 Prestwick Pl. 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.info requested 
2.info requested 
3.info requested

06/08/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Gumble, Ned  
135 Clarks Tract 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.VIRGINIA VERMICULITE 
2.General Manager 
3.Louisa, VA

06/06/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Hallett, Carol  
2920 Devonhurst Dr. 
Gordonsville, VA 22942

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

06/22/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Ham, Steven  
2600 Cardinal Ridge Rd. 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.Merrill Lynch 
2.Financial 
3.Keswick, VA

05/12/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Hart, Howard  
164 Spring Branch Lane 
Free Union, VA 22940

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

02/23/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Ho, Daniel  
P.O. Box 5156 
McLean, VA 22103

1.Resilience Tech 
2.President 
3.Great Falls, VA

06/24/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Hull, Blaney  
7406 Spring Village Dr. 
Apt HP302 
Springfield, VA 22150

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

05/01/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Jane, Noella  
1902 Blue Ridge Rd. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.self employed 
2.Homemaker 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/05/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Joskowiak, Robert  
5052 Glendale Dr. 
Barboursville, VA 22923

1.Astellas Pharmaceuticals 
2.Executive 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/22/2012 $125.00 $125.00
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King, Alfred  
11102 Fawn Lake Pkwy 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553

1. 
2. 
3.

04/17/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Lansing, Karen  
2001 Davis Shop Rd. 
Earlysville, VA 22936

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

04/21/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Lea, Page  
1512 East Bay Shore Dr. 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Capes Capital Management 
2.Consultant 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Lewis, Cheri  
809 Second St., NE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.Lewis Law Offices, PLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/27/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Lollar, Charles M 
6059 River Crescent 
Norfolk, VA 23505

1.Waldo & Lyle PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Norfolk VA

03/30/2012 $750.00 $750.00

MacLane, Kathryn Ann 
1335 Ballantrae Lane 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Self 
2.Investments 
3.McLean VA

04/17/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Mahoney, Paul  
2027 Minor Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.University of Virginia Law School 
2.Professor 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/29/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Marcus, Robert  
746 Granby St. 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1.Blaustein & Reich Inc. 
2.Retail Sales 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/06/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Marshall, Forrest  
2356 Scottsville Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.Self Employed 
2.Farmer 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/30/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Matsumoto, Alan  
3302 Rosebud Ln. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.UVA 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/30/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Matsumoto, Alan  
3302 Rosebud Ln. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.UVA 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/29/2012 $200.00 $400.00

McSherry, Michael  
6247 Auburn Leaf Ln. 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1.Mercury Public Affairs 
2.Executive 
3.Washington, DC

05/12/2012 $500.00 $500.00
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Mlinar, Anthony  
5416 Gainsborough Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22032

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

03/26/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Myers, H. Carter 
440 Rockwood Dr. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.Carter Myers Automotive 
2.Automotive 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/27/2012 $250.00 $250.00

National College Services 
P.O. Box 6400 
Roanoke, VA 24017

1. 
2.Education 
3.Roakone, VA

05/30/2012 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Nicholson, Thomas  
610 Ivy Ln. 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

04/25/2012 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Nitchmann, William  
PO Box 2378 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.NA

06/26/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Osborn, Kelley Irby 
P. O. Box 617 
Kenbridge, VA 23944

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

01/06/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Osborne, Robert  
1390 Sandown Ln. 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.Self employed 
2.Physician 
3.Keswick, VA

06/26/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Peters, Codie  
2390 Auburn Hill Farm 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.Self 
2.Investor 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/26/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Peterson, Jon  
12500 Fair Lakes Circle 
Ste 400 
Fairfax, VA 22033

1.The Peterson Companies 
2.Senior VP 
3.Fairfax, VA

06/18/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Piedmont Realty &amp; Construction 
P.O. Box 220 
Crozet, VA 22932

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Crozet, VA

01/03/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Rathburn, David  
1477 Kinross Ln. 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.US Joiner LLC 
2.President 
3.Crozet, VA

06/27/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Record, Carol  
1700 Lambs Rd. 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.Self Employed 
2.Optometrist 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/22/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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Remington, William  
P.O. Box 1760 
Gordonsville, VA 22942

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

06/20/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Rob Bell for Delegate 
2309 Finch Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

1. 
2.Delegate Campaign 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/29/2012 $31,000.00 $31,000.00

Roberts, John  
1500 Westbrook Ct. 
Apt 5115 
Richmond, VA 23227

1.Northeast Solite Corporation 
2.Chairman 
3.Henrico, VA

04/25/2012 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Robinson, Kenneth G 
1301 N. Court House Rd 
Apt 711 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Arlington VA

06/25/2012 $100.00 $150.00

Rowlingson, John  
5006 Lake Tree Ln 
Crozet, VA 22932

1.UVA Health System 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/24/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Roxie LLC 
P.O. Box 8043 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

1. 
2.construction 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/25/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Schomberg, Albert  
6131 Gordonsville Rd. 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.Keswick Vineyards 
2.wine producer 
3.Keswick, VA

06/19/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Shackelford, A. Colquitt 
3977 Stony Point Rd. 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

06/13/2012 $100.00 $200.00

Shelton, Gilbert  
18253 Moss Neck Manor Rd. 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

05/18/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Shewmake, William  
3111 Robious Crossing Dr. 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Leclair Ryan 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

05/12/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Shinholser, John  
10997 Sugarloaf Dr. 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.McShin Foundation 
2.President 
3.Richmond, VA

06/20/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Smith, Vicar, &amp; Company 
1 Boars Head Pointe 
Suite 150 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1. 
2.Investments 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/26/2012 $500.00 $500.00
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Sniegon, Virginia  
5901 Mount Eagle Dr. 
Apt 1402 
Alexandria, VA 22303

1.Institute for Defense Analysis 
2.National Defense Specialist 
3.Alexandria, VA

06/27/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Springfields, LLC 
P.O. Box 565 
Gordonsville, VA 22942

1. 
2.requested 
3.Gordonsville, VA

06/22/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Spurzem, Richard  
810 Catalpa Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.Neighborhood Props Inc. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/07/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Stallings, Preston  
P.O. Box 6249 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

1.Preston O Stallings Inc. 
2.Developer 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/04/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Stevenson, William  
170 East 79th St 
Apt 2B 
New York, NY 10075

1.Self 
2.Finance 
3.New York NY

06/14/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Straussburg, Thomas  
735 Lochridge Ln. 
Earlysville, VA 22936

1.VA Law Foundation 
2.Management 
3.Richmond, VA

06/25/2012 $50.00 $150.00

Teague, Mary  
2428 Jefferson Park Avenue 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.NA

04/20/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Thorpe, Thomas  
104 Mill Creek Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.Afton Scientific 
2.Owner 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/05/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Tolleson, Jane  
2510 Pine Ln. 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.Self Employed 
2.Investor 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/04/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Viglione, William  
4416 Redwood Ln. 
Earlysville, VA 22936

1.Charlottesville Dental Health Partners 
2.Dentist 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/23/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Waldo, Joseph  
PO Box 11125 
Norfolk, VA 23517

1.Waldo and Lyle 
2.Partner 
3.Norfolk, VA

03/30/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Weber, Diane  
P.O. Box 260 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.self employed 
2.homemaker 
3.Keswick, VA

06/10/2012 $100.00 $150.00
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Weiser, John  
353 Bloomfield Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.Weiser Foundation 
2.Investment Manager 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/14/2012 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Weschler, R. Ted 
1341 Chestnut Ridge Farm 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.Berkshire Hathaway 
2.Investment Manager 
3.

05/09/2012 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Whitlock, John  
8720 River Rd. 
Richmond, VA 23229

1.The Whitlock Group 
2.Chairman 
3.Richmond, VA

06/11/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Witmer, David  
444 Rookwood Dr. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1. 
2.Physician 
3.

04/20/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Woods, Reginald  
4822 Barn Field Dr 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

06/06/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $125,325.00
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Bell, Rob  
2309 Finch Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

1. Commonwealth of Virginia 
2. Delegate 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Mileage 
5. Actual Cost

06/30/2012 $6,869.23 $6,869.23

Campbell, Brian  
PO Box 460 
Keswick, VA 22947

1. Campbell Hill Aviation Group 
2. Business Consultant 
3. Alexandria, VA 
4. Catering 
5. Actual Cost

06/22/2012 $1,800.00 $3,050.00

Heischman, W  
234 Harvest Dr. 
Charlottesville, VA, VA 22903

1. Self Employed 
2. Realtor 
3. Charlottesville, VA 
4. Office Space 
5. Fair Market Value

06/16/2012 $1,800.00 $1,800.00

Total This Period $10,469.23
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SunTrust 
303 Peachtree St NE 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Interest 01/31/2012 $105.89

SunTrust 
303 Peachtree St NE 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Interest 02/29/2012 $99.08

SunTrust 
303 Peachtree St NE 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Interest 03/30/2012 $63.56

SunTrust 
303 Peachtree St NE 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Interest 04/30/2012 $61.51

SunTrust 
303 Peachtree St NE 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Interest 05/31/2012 $63.57

SunTrust 
303 Peachtree St NE 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Interest 06/29/2012 $61.53

Total This Period $455.14
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

Consulting R. Bell 01/05/2012 $600.00

Schilling, Rob  
3335 Turnberry Cir 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

consulting R. Bell 01/05/2012 $291.67

Rob Bell for Delegate 
2309 Finch Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

Contribution/Transfer to Rob Bell for Delegate R. Bell 01/10/2012 $10,000.00

Schilling, Rob  
3335 Turnberry Cir 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

consulting R. Bell 01/16/2012 $283.33

SunTrust 
303 Peachtree St NE 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Check printing R. Bell 01/18/2012 $26.00

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

Reimbursement for Supplies R. Bell 02/08/2012 $98.04

Schilling, Rob  
3335 Turnberry Cir 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

consulting R. Bell 02/13/2012 $675.00

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

Reimbursement for Supplies R. Bell 02/24/2012 $65.36

Hanover Republican Committee 
9036 Gold Ridge Ln 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

contribution R. Bell 02/24/2012 $50.00

USPS 
1155 Seminole Trl. 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

Stamps R. Bell 02/28/2012 $135.00

Pearson, Randy  
PO Box 400317 
Charlottesville, VA 22904

reimbursement for supplies R. Bell 03/09/2012 $10.99

RCGR (Republican Club of Greater Reston) 
P.O. Box 2891 
Reston, VA 20195

Contribution R. Bell 03/09/2012 $90.00

Virginia Consulting Group, LLC 
114 Duke St. 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Consulting R. Bell 03/15/2012 $2,000.00

12 of 23



Rob Bell for Attorney General 
(CC-12-00185)

Reporting Period: 01/01/2012 Through: 06/30/2012
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Virginia Consulting Group, LLC 
114 Duke St. 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Consulting R. Bell 03/15/2012 $2,000.00

Peninsula Lincoln Day Dinner 
235 Dublin Ct. 
Newport News, VA 23601

Contribution R. Bell 03/19/2012 $250.00

Fairfax County Republican Committee 
4246 Chain Bridge Rd. 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Contribution R. Bell 03/20/2012 $50.00

Delmar Group Inc. 
448 Bully Hill Dr. 
King George, VA 22485

Campaign supplies R. Bell 03/21/2012 $287.55

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

Reimbursement for campaign supplies R. Bell 03/22/2012 $317.39

USPS 
1155 Seminole Trl. 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

postage R. Bell 03/23/2012 $180.00

Thumann, Danielle  
116 Carrolton Terrace Apt A 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

campaign consulting R. Bell 03/26/2012 $60.00

Airnet Group, Inc. 
P. O. Box 11181 
Chattanooga, TN 37401

internet/email service R. Bell 03/29/2012 $931.23

Charlottesville Press 
1111 Harris St. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

signs R. Bell 03/29/2012 $277.50

Chichester, Philip  
University Ave. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

consulting R. Bell 03/29/2012 $774.19

Bell, Rob  
2309 Finch Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

reimbursement for internet/email services R. Bell 04/04/2012 $75.00

Bell, Rob  
2309 Finch Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

reimbursement for internet/email services R. Bell 04/04/2012 $157.86

Elvgren, Jenn  
3205 Gilbert Station Rd 
Barboursville, VA 22923

consulting R. Bell 04/04/2012 $500.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Virginia Federation of Republican Women 
2853 Meadow Wood, Court East 
Cheasapeake, VA 23321

Contribution for convention R. Bell 04/09/2012 $80.00

Schilling, Rob  
3335 Turnberry Cir 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

consulting R. Bell 04/11/2012 $108.24

Chameleon Silk Screen Company 
PO Box 369 
Stanardsville, VA 22973

t-shirts R. Bell 04/16/2012 $302.61

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

reimbursement for stationary R. Bell 04/16/2012 $206.81

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

Reimbursement for postage R. Bell 04/16/2012 $135.00

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

reimbursement for campaign supplies R. Bell 04/16/2012 $87.29

USPS 
1155 Seminole Trl. 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

postage R. Bell 04/16/2012 $675.00

Office Depot 
250 Zan Rd. 
Charlottesville, VA 22905

Office supplies R. Bell 04/19/2012 $189.67

Bell, Rob  
2309 Finch Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

reimbursement for internet/email services R. Bell 04/20/2012 $157.86

Bell, Rob  
2309 Finch Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

reimbursement for internet/email services R. Bell 04/20/2012 $150.00

Chichester, Philip  
University Ave. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

Reimbursement for office supplies R. Bell 04/20/2012 $120.48

Chichester, Philip  
University Ave. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

Reimbursement for postage R. Bell 04/20/2012 $125.00

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

reimbursement for website registration R. Bell 04/20/2012 $8.99
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

Reimbursement for mileage R. Bell 04/20/2012 $89.00

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

Reimbursement for stationary R. Bell 04/20/2012 $140.55

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

reimbursement for office supplies R. Bell 04/20/2012 $203.20

Shenandoah Valley Water &amp; Coffee Co. 
4 Industry Way 
Staunton, VA 24401

Refreshments for office R. Bell 04/20/2012 $20.08

Virginia Consulting Group, LLC 
114 Duke St. 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Consulting R. Bell 04/20/2012 $4,000.00

USPS 
1155 Seminole Trl. 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

Postage R. Bell 04/26/2012 $450.00

Century Link 
4510 Cox Road Suite 109 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

internet service R. Bell 04/27/2012 $58.33

Chichester, Philip  
University Ave. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

consulting R. Bell 04/27/2012 $2,000.00

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

Reimbursement for campaign supplies R. Bell 05/02/2012 $114.51

Loudoun County Republican Women&#39;s 
Club 
PO Box 1057 
Leesburg, VA 20176

contribution R. Bell 05/02/2012 $40.00

Virginia Consulting Group, LLC 
114 Duke St. 
Alexandria, VA 22314

consulting R. Bell 05/03/2012 $4,000.00

Guadalajara Restaurant 
2206 Fountaine Ave. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

catering R. Bell 05/05/2012 $785.60

Airnet Group, Inc. 
P. O. Box 11181 
Chattanooga, TN 37401

internet/email service R. Bell 05/07/2012 $94.99
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

reimbursement for supplies R. Bell 05/07/2012 $64.45

Star Spangled Ball 
1769 Champion Cir. 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

Contribution R. Bell 05/07/2012 $75.00

USPS 
1155 Seminole Trl. 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

postage R. Bell 05/08/2012 $15.88

10th Congressional Republican Committee 
P.O. Box 92 
McLean, VA 22101

Booth fee R. Bell 05/14/2012 $50.00

USPS 
1155 Seminole Trl. 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

postage R. Bell 05/14/2012 $180.00

Office Depot 
250 Zan Rd. 
Charlottesville, VA 22905

office supplies R. Bell 05/17/2012 $40.20

Century Link 
4510 Cox Road Suite 109 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

internet service R. Bell 05/18/2012 $80.59

Bell, Rob  
2309 Finch Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

reimbursement for internet/email services R. Bell 05/23/2012 $279.34

Chichester, Philip  
University Ave. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

Reimbursement for campaign supplies R. Bell 05/29/2012 $133.80

Dominion Virginia Power 
PO Box 26543 
RIchmond, VA 23290

office utlities R. Bell 05/29/2012 $76.82

Staples 
600 Shoppers World Ct. 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

office supplies R. Bell 05/29/2012 $38.84

USPS 
1155 Seminole Trl. 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

postage R. Bell 05/29/2012 $360.00

Chichester, Philip  
University Ave. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

consulting R. Bell 05/31/2012 $2,000.00
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Expenditure

Date of 
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Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

vendor for Convention R. Bell 05/31/2012 $250.00

Fairfax County Republican Committee 
4246 Chain Bridge Rd. 
Fairfax, VA 22030

sponsorship R. Bell 06/01/2012 $100.00

Harris Media LLC 
611 S Congress Ave. Suite 400 
Austin, TX 78704

media consulting R. Bell 06/04/2012 $3,500.00

Office Depot 
250 Zan Rd. 
Charlottesville, VA 22905

office supplies R. Bell 06/04/2012 $106.62

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

hospitality Suite R. Bell 06/04/2012 $1,500.00

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

Reimbursement for campaign supplies R. Bell 06/08/2012 $32.67

Strick, Dave  
2697 Stony Point Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

Sponsorship of event R. Bell 06/09/2012 $50.00

Dix, Jordan  
2649 Barracks Rd. Apt 6 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

consulting R. Bell 06/11/2012 $1,500.00

Albemarle County Service Authority 
168 Spotrap Rd. 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

water R. Bell 06/12/2012 $5.62

Albemarle County Service Authority 
168 Spotrap Rd. 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

water R. Bell 06/12/2012 $5.62

Dixon Disposal 
P.O. Box 37 
Scottsville, VA 24590

Trash disposal R. Bell 06/12/2012 $11.16

USPS 
1155 Seminole Trl. 
Charlottesville, VA 22906

postage R. Bell 06/12/2012 $450.00

Chichester, Philip  
University Ave. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

Reimbursement for campaign supplies R. Bell 06/14/2012 $297.46
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Date of 
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Paid

Taylor, Caroline  
1563 Cool Spring Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

consulting R. Bell 06/14/2012 $731.25

Charlottesville Press 
1111 Harris St. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

signs R. Bell 06/19/2012 $255.00

Chichester, Philip  
University Ave. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

reimbursement for supplies R. Bell 06/21/2012 $45.94

Chichester, Philip  
University Ave. 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

consulting R. Bell 06/21/2012 $1,000.00

Dominion Virginia Power 
PO Box 26543 
RIchmond, VA 23290

office utilities R. Bell 06/21/2012 $63.53

SunTrust 
303 Peachtree St NE 
Atlanta, GA 30308

bank fee R. Bell 06/29/2012 $14.40

Piryx 
401 W 15th St 
Ste 520 
Austin, TX 78701

Online Credit Card Processing R. Bell 06/30/2012 $615.66

Total This Period $48,459.17
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 101 $125,325.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 3 $10,469.23

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 214 $11,389.26

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 318 $147,183.49

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $455.14

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $10,469.23

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $48,459.17

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $58,928.40

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $604,127.57

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $147,183.49

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$455.14

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $147,638.63

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $751,766.20

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$58,928.40

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $58,928.40

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $692,837.80

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $604,320.67

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $147,638.63

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $751,959.30

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $751,959.30

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $193.10

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$58,928.40

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $59,121.50

29. Ending Balance $692,837.80
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